Merrill and Shelton Striders 10k Sunday 9th October 2011 9.45am

Category
Male

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 45

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 55

Male Vet 60

Female

Female Vet 35

Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45

Female Vet 50

Time

Name

0:34:28 WILDRIANNE, Jordan
0:34:54 WATSON, Nev
0:35:55 PEOPLES, Thomas John

0:37:22 WEATHERSON, Anthony
0:37:52 WHITTINGHAM, Andrew

0:39:23 GALLIMORE, Simon

0:36:52 PARKIN, Russell
0:37:54 FOWELL, Mark
0:39:59 WARWICK, Mark

0:38:45 LOVELESS, James
0:39:52 WELLS, Don
0:40:17 MEE, Colin

0:40:11 HURLEY, John
0:41:48 GORMAN, John
0:43:44 GOODALL, Brian

0:42:07 BRAILSFORD, Kevin
0:51:01 HADFIELD, Graham
0:51:09 YORK, David

0:37:04 CLAY, Nicola
0:40:16 INSLEY, Louise
0:40:29 HOLMES, Lucy

00:40:49 MCKITTRICK, Clare
0:42:35 YOUNGS, Emma
0:47:50 PRIESTLEY, Sarah

0:47:27 JACKSON, Cassandra
0:48:01 WHEAWALL, Wendy
0:49:15 HAWKSWORTH, Trudi

0:41:10 BURKE, Jill
0:46:43 PARKIN, Paula
0:46:53 VODOPIVEC, Nadia

0:43:40 HOBDAY, Yvonne
0:46:51 GODFREY, Jane
0:48:22 MARSHALL, Lindsey

Team

Amazing Feet Running Club
Derby Tri Club

Heanor Running Club
Wilmslow RC

Derby AC
Rolls Royce Harriers

Holme Pierrepont Running Club
South Derbyshire Road Runners

Matlock AC
North Derbyshire
Erewash Valley

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Stilton Striders
South Derbyshire Road Runners
Ripley Running Club

Charnwood AC
Hillingdon AC
Erewash Valley

Lichfield Running Club
Shelton Striders

Heanor Running Club
Derby AC
Holme Pierrepont Running Club

Heanor Running Club
Hatton Darts Running Club
Holme Pierrepont Running Club

Cat

Male
Male
Male

Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45

Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55

Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 40
Female

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35

Female Vet 40
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50

EntrantNo

263
133
151

90
256
165

64
32
132

80
214
137

149
112
147

202
156
16

330
369
446

387
321
324

346
301
352

354
341
370

389
427
347

Posn

10
12
20

13
25

18
23
30

27
43
66

46
172
174

29
31

36
50
118

116
125
148

38
109
112

65
111
133



Female Vet 55

All Ladies

All Men

AU WN =

AU WN =

0:49:25 CLOWES, Janice
0:53:30 MOORE, Inge
0:54:57 GORMAN, Maggie

0:37:04 CLAY, Nicola
0:40:16 INSLEY, Louise
0:40:29 HOLMES, Lucy
0:40:39 OLIVANT, Rachel
0:40:59 MCKITTRICK, Clare
0:41:10 BURKE, Jill

0:34:28 WILDRIANNE, Jordan
0:34:54 WATSON, Nev

0:35:55 PEOPLES, Thomas John
0:35:59 PARKER, Cory

0:36:30 WADELIN, John
0:36:52 PARKIN, Russell

Ashbourne Running Club
South Derbyshire Road Runners
North Derbyshire

Stilton Striders

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Ripley Running Club

Derby AC

Charnwood AC

Heanor Running Club

Amazing Feet Running Club
Derby Tri Club

Burton AC

Erewash Valley

Derby AC

Female Vet 55
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 55

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 40
Female
Female
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male Vet 45

401
302
374

330
369
446
385
387
354

263
133
151
50
242
64

154
216
243

29
31
34
36
38

AUl h WN =



