Category	Place	Time	Name	Team	Cat	EntrantNo	Posn
1ale							
	1	1 0:34:28	WILDRIANNE, Jordan		Male	263	; 1
			WATSON, Nev	Amazing Feet Running Club	Male	133	
	3	3 0:35:55	PEOPLES, Thomas John	Derby Tri Club	Male	151	
1ale Vet 40							
	1	1 0:37:22	WEATHERSON, Anthony	Heanor Running Club	Male Vet 40	90) 1(
	2		WHITTINGHAM, Andrew	Wilmslow RC	Male Vet 40	256	
	3	3 0:39:23	GALLIMORE, Simon		Male Vet 40	165	5 20
1ale Vet 45							
	1	0:36:52	PARKIN, Russell	Derby AC	Male Vet 45	64	
	2	2 0:37:54	FOWELL, Mark	Rolls Royce Harriers	Male Vet 45	32	13
		3 0:39:59	WARWICK, Mark		Male Vet 45	132	25
Male Vet 50							
	1	0:38:45	LOVELESS, James		Male Vet 50	80	18
	2		WELLS, Don	Holme Pierrepont Running Club	Male Vet 50	214	23
	3	3 0:40:17	MEE, Colin	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Male Vet 50	137	30
Male Vet 55							
	1	1 0:40:11	HURLEY, John	Matlock AC	Male Vet 55	149	27
	2		GORMAN, John	North Derbyshire	Male Vet 55	112	43
	3	3 0:43:44	GOODALL, Brian	Erewash Valley	Male Vet 55	147	66
Male Vet 60							
	1	1 0:42:07	BRAILSFORD, Kevin		Male Vet 60	202	. 46
	2		HADFIELD, Graham		Male Vet 60	156	172
		3 0:51:09	YORK, David	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Male Vet 60	16	174
emale							
	1	1 0:37:04	CLAY, Nicola	Stilton Striders	Female Vet 35	330) ,
	2		INSLEY, Louise	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Female Vet 40	369	29
	3	3 0:40:29	HOLMES, Lucy	Ripley Running Club	Female	446	31
emale Vet 35							
	1	1 00:40:49	MCKITTRICK, Clare	Charnwood AC	Female Vet 35	387	36
			YOUNGS, Emma	Hillingdon AC	Female Vet 35	321	
		3 0:47:50	PRIESTLEY, Sarah	Erewash Valley	Female Vet 35	324	118
emale Vet 40							
	1	1 0:47:27	JACKSON, Cassandra	Lichfield Running Club	Female Vet 40	346	116
	2		WHEAWALL, Wendy	Shelton Striders	Female Vet 40	301	
	3	3 0:49:15	HAWKSWORTH, Trudi		Female Vet 40	352	148
emale Vet 45							
	1		BURKE, Jill	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 45	354	38
	2		PARKIN, Paula	Derby AC	Female Vet 45	341	109
	3	3 0:46:53	VODOPIVEC, Nadia	Holme Pierrepont Running Club	Female Vet 45	370	112
emale Vet 50							
	1	0:43:40	HOBDAY, Yvonne	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 50	389	65
			GODFREY, Jane	Hatton Darts Running Club	Female Vet 50	427	
		3 0:48:22	MARSHALL, Lindsey	Holme Pierrepont Running Club	Female Vet 50	347	13

Female Vet 55

All Ladies	1	0:49:25 CLOWES, Janice	Ashbourne Running Club	Female Vet 55	401	154
	2	0:53:30 MOORE, Inge	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Female Vet 55	302	216
	3	0:54:57 GORMAN, Maggie	North Derbyshire	Female Vet 55	374	243
All Men	1	0:37:04 CLAY, Nicola	Stilton Striders	Female Vet 35	330	7
	2	0:40:16 INSLEY, Louise	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Female Vet 40	369	29
	3	0:40:29 HOLMES, Lucy	Ripley Running Club	Female	446	31
	4	0:40:39 OLIVANT, Rachel	Derby AC	Female	385	34
	5	0:40:59 MCKITTRICK, Clare	Charnwood AC	Female Vet 35	387	36
	6	0:41:10 BURKE, Jill	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 45	354	38
	1 2 3 4 5 6	0:34:28 WILDRIANNE, Jordan 0:34:54 WATSON, Nev 0:35:55 PEOPLES, Thomas John 0:35:59 PARKER, Cory 0:36:30 WADELIN, John 0:36:52 PARKIN, Russell	Amazing Feet Running Club Derby Tri Club Burton AC Erewash Valley Derby AC	Male Male Male Male Male Male Vet 45	263 133 151 50 242 64	1 2 3 4 5 6